PPV weidinger

SGL-Norm Behalter LL geschlossen, 600x400x56 mm

« Nutzhdhe: 28 mm

« Stapelhohe: 44 mm

« Volumen: 8.3 |

« Boden SGL 000 geschlossen
« Seitenwande geschlossen

« Griffleisten

Artikel-Nr.

Modell

Hersteller
Hersteller-Artikel-Nr.
Lange

Breite

Hohe

Verkaufseinheit

WL47730
6404.617.971
WEZ
1003728
600 mm
400 mm

56 mm

1 Stiick
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PPV weidinger

Inhaltseinheit 1 Stick
Innenldange 560 mm
Innenbreite 360 mm
Innenhdhe 41 mm
Tragfahigkeit 25 kg
Volumen 831
ESD gerecht nein
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